
11. 0 Piano Time
11.45 Songs of the Islands
41.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements2.0 Local Weather ConditionsEaster Tennis Championships at
Logan

,
Park

Saturday Afternoon Matinee
5 Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Children’s Hour
Dinner Mustie
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC. Newsreel
Sports Summary
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ji Ben!"
(NZBS Production)

8. 0 Monia Liter and Richard
Tauber
8.30 Picture Parade: Excerptsand discussion about the film
"Anna Karenina"
(BBC Production)

8.58 Station Noti€es8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout," N.Z. comment-
ary on the International Newsby J. H. E, Sehroder
8.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. Close down

DUNEDINLAYS 900 ke. 333 m.
S. Op.m. Saturday Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads :rhe Popular Parade
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7.30 Harry Davidson -and his
Orchestra
7.45 Harmony and Humour8.15 Sweet Strings
8.30 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"’
9. 0 Classical Music
The Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra
Brandenburg Concerto No. 5in
9.20 Isobel Bailli@ (soprano)
Shall Pales Be the Last?
Flocks in Pastures Green
Abiding ' Bach

9.27 Ernest Ansermet and
L’Orchestra
de la Suisse Romande
Symphony in D, K.504 ("The
Prague") Mozart

9.50 Tito Schipa (tenor)
Le Violette
Son Tutta Duolo ' Scarlatti
9.56 The Boyd Neel String
Orchestra
Largo Vivaldi

10. 0 Music by BrahmsArturo Toseanini and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Tragic Overture, Op. 81

10.13 Marjorie Lawrence (so-prano) jWilt Thou Deign to Hear Me?
The Smith
10.16 Myra Hess (piano)
Intermezzo in A Flat
Capriccio in B Minor
10.23 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
A Sonnet
Sunday
10.27 Leo Blech and the_Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Scherzo in D (Serenade, Op.
11)

10.30 Close down

SCAB reams
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session

8. 3 Songs of the West9.16 Variety Roundup10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Hedith in the Home: Fair,
_

Fat and Forty
A0.33. An Unusual Musical
10.45 Comedy and Corn
41. 0 "Ilatter’s Castle"
11.30 Riverton Racing Club:
Commentaries during Day
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Hour: "TheTrunk Without a Key," a play
about Norman and Harry Bones,
hoy detectives5.45 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Racing Results
6.10 Croshy Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 sports Results
7.30 "Ye Olde Time Music Hall’.
8. 0 Radio Theatre: ‘On Ap-
roval"’ 7

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
-9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commernt-
ary on the International News,
by J. H. E. Sehroder
9.30 Music Hath Charms
10. O District Sports Summary,
including at 10.10 Acceptances
and Prospects for Riverton
Races ;

10.30 Cidse down

Saturday. April 16Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0.
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 ‘p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m..

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather ‘ Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
8. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
8.50 The Friendly Road with
the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Freddie Martin and his Or-
chestra
10.30 Bing Sings
10.45 Black and White Fantasy
11. 0 Lass o’ London: Vera Lynn
11.15 Music While You Work
11.30 Hits from the Films
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session1.0 Light Music2.0 Sports Summary every
Half Hour2.2. Priority Parade2.30 With the Dance Bands
2.45 Accordion Interlude3. 0 In the Spotlight: The An-
drews Sisters
3.16 Variety4.0 Rhythm of the Islands4.15 The Three Suns
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club
5. 0 Sunbeam session
6.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartette
=a n Sports Results (Bill Mere-t
ye | The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Don John8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Silks and Saddles9. 0 Penelope9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Green Rust-
10.45 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON ||' 980 ke. 306 m.
|

|16. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Decca Light Orchestra.
9. 0 Deanna Durbin (soprano)
9.30 Keyboard Rhythm
8.45 South America Way10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewive’s session (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra
10.45 Hits from the Movies
11. 0 Dinah Shore
11.15 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
11.30 Sports Cancellations 412. O Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations °2.0 Sports Results every HalfHour
2.15 David Rose and his Orch-
estra3.0 Nelson Eddy3.15 The Squadronaires3.30 Keyboard Favourites
3.45 Buddy Clarke4. 0 Jesse Crawford
4.30 Dick Haymes
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Victor Silvester and hissOrchestra
5.45 Westward Ho!
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Organ Serenade
6.45 Sports session (George
eEdwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and Music
7.45 Waltzes Old and New
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Penelope
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. O Music That Will Live
10.30 Late Night Requests
11. 0 Old Time Dances
11.15 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in- Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

®

37B CHRISTCHURCH
|

1100 ke, =.273. m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music8.0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 The World of Motoring
9.30 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Bing Crosby and Frances
Langford
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music

|12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations4,2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
ae Sports SummariesAt Your Service
2.30 Aibum of Memories
2.45 The Mills Brothers and
the Benny Goodman Sextet
3. 0 Louis Levy and his Orch-
estra
3.15 Cole Porter
3.30 Alec Templeton
3.45 The Andrews Sisters4.0 Variety
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago ;

5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together'

Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
British Music and Artists
Soldier of Fortune
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
Penelope

a Variety. Concert
10. 0 Song Favourites of Aill
Time
10.15 The Casa Loma Orchestra
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
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47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, = 288 m.|

6. 0 am. London News
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Hits Not Forgotten
9.30 Tauber Tunes
9.45 Eddie Duchin on’ the Air
10.30 England’s Gracie Fields
10.45 Novelty Numbers
11. OQ Musical Comedy Favour-ites
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Polka Time
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Famous English Orches-tras
1.30 Songs by Peter Dawson
1.45 Organola2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour
2.15 Star Variety Bill
2.45 Lauritz Melchior sings
Songs from his Films_3. 0 Music in the Mayerl Man-ner
3.15 From the U.S.A.
3.30 Negro Combinations
4. 0 Deanna Durbin on the Air
4.30 Stop Press of the Air on
Sport4.45 Children’s Hour: Peter
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Georges Boulanger’s Or-chestra15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Search for a Playwright:The Scroll of Buddha
6.45 Sports Results7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and Music
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 One Good Deed a Day
3. 0 Penelope
9.15 Musical Hall of the Air
9.45 Hits of the Times10. O Tales of the Silver Grey-
hound: The Unkind Country
10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.$40 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Paramount Theatre Orch
estra
10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 Jimmy Leach and New Ore
ganolians10.45 Clapham and Dwyer
41. 0 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Lena Horne
11.45 Pancho and his Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music ;

12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
Gardening session

:

2.0 Sports Summaries every
Half Hour

» ee Poputar Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Edmundo Ros3. 0 Brothers and Sisters
3.15 Meade Lux Lewis
3.30 Variety Round-up4.0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary.
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long, Ago: The
Story of. the Prince’s Ears:5.45 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band ;

EVENING PROGRAMME ;

6. 0 Melodies of the Moment
6.15 Light Composers: George
Gershwin ;

6.30 Silvester and Dinah Shore
6.45 Sports Results7.0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artiste:
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz
8. 0 Money-Go-Round ?
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Juke Box Favourites
9.32 On the Dance Fioor
10. 0 Close down

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS

MONDAY, APRIL 11
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church. :

1.45 Book Review.
1.47 The World We Live In.
3.15 to3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, APRIL 12
1.30 to 1.45 p.m. Books of All Times. "Samuel Pepys and his
Diary," No. 3 (Joan E. Taylor).

1.45to2.0 What is the Law? "Entick v. Carrington’? (Tom
Tyndall)

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 13
1.30to1.50p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, ‘conducted by Jean Hay,
Christchurch.

1.50 to2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "The Gissipy Gossipy Kettle
(Rachel M. Wheeler).

THURSDAY, APRIL 14
1.30to2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by
T. J. Young, Wellington.
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